
1^ Tappa Campionato di Barrel Racing & Pole Bending NBHA ABRUZZO

29 Maggio 2011 - C.I. Ok Corral - BALSORANO(AQ)

Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 TANZI FEDERICO FANCY BLONDE 16,627 1

2 TANZI FEDERICO JINKY THE GREAT 16,713 1

3 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE 16,865 1

4 CAVALHEIRO FERNANDA IRIS 17,081 1

1 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO PLICE STATION 17,228 2

2 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER 17,247 2

3 IANNI MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO 17,426 2

4 DE FILIPPIS LUCA WILLY 17,437 2

5 BUTTARAZZI DANIELE MAX JODY LADY WIN 17,454 2

6 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN 17,539 2

7 DI GIULIO ALESSANDRO MISS KALLY DREAM 17,612 2

1 CIANFARANI MARCO SAN VITO CODY WEST 17,703 3

2 QUINTO GUIDO OT TARIS STAR TREK 17,713 3

3 MORINI PINO FANCY SUMMER FANCY 17,727 3

4 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17,984 3

5 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO PRINCE DOUBLE 18,071 3

6 CAVALHEIRO FERNANDA CRISTAL 18,524 3

1 IAFRATE DAVIDE SNAFFY BOYS 18,694 4

2 CAGNOTTI ANTONIO DUTCH SNAPPER 18,868 4

3 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA DB RETURN TERMINETOR 19,025 4

4 PIERINI AMANDA SF LUNAR BEBY 19,070 4

5 TUZI BERARDINO LUCKY 19,085 4

6 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 19,119 4
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Barrel Open

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

7 CATALDI STEFANO WIMPY HERO 19,573 4

8 LANCIOTTI STEFANO CRAZY NELLA PLAY BOY 19,806 4

9 PALLANTE PASQUALE LS TORISOL KID 20,039 4

10 PANACCI TONINO SF FRECLES OLENA 20,228 4

11 PAPARELLO LUDOVICO EPIFANI TUNDER 20,421 4

12 DI MARCO NICOLA WENDY 20,616 4

13 CIULLI LUCA CG LADY CORONA 21,929 4

TANZI FEDERICO LF PRISSY BLACK N.T.

SCIPIONI PIETRO KING MATE N.T.

MORINI PINO LENAS ASHA N.T.



Barrel Open 4 D

PUNTEGGI NBHA TOP15
CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO

PUNTI 
TOP 15

1 TANZI FEDERICO FANCY BLONDE 16,627 33

2 TANZI FEDERICO JINKY THE GREAT 16,713 0

3 TUZI GIANLUCA FOX LITTLE HOPE 16,865 31

4 CAVALHEIRO FERNANDA IRIS 17,081 30

5 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO PLICE STATION 17,228 29

6 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER 17,247 28

7 IANNI MARCO REGINA DEL CIELO 17,426 27

8 DE FILIPPIS LUCA WILLY 17,437 26

9 BUTTARAZZI DANIELE MAX JODY LADY WIN 17,454 25

10 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA MISS JULY AL DUN 17,539 24

11 DI GIULIO ALESSANDRO MISS KALLY DREAM 17,612 23

12 CIANFARANI MARCO SAN VITO CODY WEST 17,703 22

13 QUINTO GUIDO OT TARIS STAR TREK 17,713 21

14 MORINI PINO FANCY SUMMER FANCY 17,727 20

15 TANZI FEDERICO RUM BAY LADY 17,984 0

16 D'ARCANGELO PIERGIORGIO PRINCE DOUBLE 18,071 0

17 CAVALHEIRO FERNANDA CRISTAL 18,524 0

18 IAFRATE DAVIDE SNAFFY BOYS 18,694 16

19 CAGNOTTI ANTONIO DUTCH SNAPPER 18,868 15

20 CIANFARANI GIOVANNI MARIA DB RETURN TERMINETOR 19,025 0

21 PIERINI AMANDA SF LUNAR BEBY 19,070 13

22 TUZI BERARDINO LUCKY 19,085 12

23 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 19,119 0

24 CATALDI STEFANO WIMPY HERO 19,573 10

25 LANCIOTTI STEFANO CRAZY NELLA PLAY BOY 19,806 9

26 PALLANTE PASQUALE LS TORISOL KID 20,039 8

                        1 Tappa Campionato Abruzzo



27 PANACCI TONINO SF FRECLES OLENA 20,228 7

28 PAPARELLO LUDOVICO EPIFANI TUNDER 20,421 6

29 DI MARCO NICOLA WENDY 20,616 5

30 CIULLI LUCA CG LADY CORONA 21,929 4

31 TANZI FEDERICO LF PRISSY BLACK N.T. 0

32 SCIPIONI PIETRO KING MATE N.T. 1

33 MORINI PINO LENAS ASHA N.T. 0
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Pole Bending OPEN

POS CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIVIS.

1 MORINI PINO LENAS ASHA 21,775 1

2 CIANFARANI MARCO SAN VITO CODY WEST 22,477 1

3 STRACCAMORE LUCA SILVER 22,874 2

4 MORINI PINO CAP BANNY MASTER 26,386 3


